2024 MHCRS Night 4 - Points Placing - M Cat 4/Novice

Pos
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No.
373
315
317
374
314
307
491
303
474
482
370
486
318
461
322
319
102
310
301
372
324

First Name Last Name

Anders
Mike
Isaiah
Blake
Jason
Chase
Kilen
Kaito
Eric
Charles
Nathan
Khanh
Andy
Anthony
Brandon
Anthony
Milla
Ben
James
Aaron
Brad

Decker
Wold
Wang
Nelson
Prudhom
Grieves
Eilefson
Nishino
Wiesenburger
Sanderson
Goodson
Truong
Martin
Hirschman
Bruyette
Williams
Dufresne
Tramm
Van Sloun
Collins
Bradley

Club

NorthStar Development

North Star Devo

Kolektiv

Midtown Cycling
Besch Bike Fit
Gray Duck Racing

Northstar Devo
Big Ring Flyers
MNJRC

West river racing
North Star Devo
West River Racing
WestRiverRacing
Top Ntchez Racing

Category

M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice

Total Tm
24:58.0
24:57.2
24:57.6
24:58.0
24:59.0
24:59.3
24:58.1
24:58.7
24:59.0
25:02.9
25:08.6
25:53.0
25:53.2
25:54.4
26:21.1
26:22.6
26:25.0
26:25.1
26:30.3
26:43.4
26:51.8

Final



2024 MHCRS Night 4 - Points Placing - M Cat 4/Novice

Pos
22
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24
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No.
478
312
487
371
490
320

First Name Last Name

Quincy
David
Colter
William
Carter
Peder

Long

Lee
Porter
Palmieri
Breeden
Nestingen

Club

The HUB Cycling Team

None

Category

M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice
M Cat_4/Novice

Total Tm
25:41.8
26:27.1
25:54.3
15:44.0
16:44.3
01:53.1

Final



